PORTWEST

CA113 - Hi-Vis X Back T-Shirt L/S

Collection: High Visibility Leisurewear Range
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Bird Eye Knit, 150g
Outer Carton: 40

Product information

This Hi-Vis X Back Long Sleeve T-Shirt uses a lightweight moisture wicking
polyester fabric for breathability and comfort. Features include contrast
segmented tape for high visibility in a H-tape on the front and a X Back
formation on the back, a crew neck, a taped neck seam for extra comfort.
High Visibility Leisurewear Range

High Visibility leisurewear garments are made from fluorescent, certified,
100% Polyester. The fabric’s bird-eye knit construction ensures that it is
lightweight, breathable and extremely comfortable to wear.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Features

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the
Standards wearer cool, dry and comfortable
ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3
CSA-Z96 Class 2 level 2 - Quality Texpel™ Wicking fabric finish enhances drying and aids stain

removal

- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility

- Taped neck seam for extra comfort

- X Back tape pattern provides additional wearer visibility
- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort

- Crew neck

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CA113YERS
CA113YERM
CA113YERL
CA113YERXL
CA113YERXXL
CA113YERXXXL
CA113YER4XL
CA113YERSXL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108502653
5036108502646
5036108502639
5036108502660
5036108502677
5036108502684
5036108502615
5036108502622

GTIN/DUN14

15036108987730
15036108987723
15036108987716
15036108987747
15036108987754
15036108987761
15036108987693
15036108987709
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